1.1
50
Stainless steel ties
Introduction
The Ty-Met™ stainless steel ties are the ultimate solution to
install your cables in extreme conditions and hazardous
areas, like in the petrochemical and food processing
industries, shipbuilding, offshore and other aggressive

Other properties UV-resistant
Coating: Halogen free, non toxic
Approvals
T Y P ET Y P E
A P P R O V E DA P P R O V E DE49405*
* Some approvals may not be applicable to all the Product
References. Contact your Sales office for approvals limitations
* * *
uneeda.co.uk
0870 880 2770
1.1
52
Stainless steel ties, Ball-Lock Type
PRODUCT REF. PRODUCT REF. LENGTH X MATERIAL THICKNESS MAX BUNDLE Ø TENSILE STRENGTH QUANTITY TOOLING
STAINLESS STEEL 304 STAINLESS STEEL 316 WIDTH [mm] [mm] [mm] [N] [pieces]
YLS-4.6-100A YLS-4.6-100B 100 x 4.6 0.26 20 440 100
YLS-4.6-125A YLS-4.6-125B 125 x 4.6 0.26 22 440 100
YLS-4.6-150A YLS-4.6-150B 150 x 4.6 0.26 24 440 100
YLS-4.6-200A YLS-4.6-200B 200 x 4.6 0.26 50 440 100
YLS-4.6-300A YLS-4.6-300B 300 x 4.6 0.26 80 440 100
YLS-4.6-360A YLS-4.6-360B 360 x 4.6 0.26 100 440 100
YLS-4.6-520A YLS-4.6-520B 520 x 4.6 0.26 150 440 100
YLS-4.6-680A YLS-4.6-680B 680 x 4.6 0.26 200 440 100
YLS-4.6-840A YLS-4.6-840B 840 x 4.6 0.26 250 440 100
YLS-4.6-1000A YLS-4.6-1000B 1000 x 4.6 0.26 300 440 100
YLS-4.6-1200A YLS-4.6-1200B 1200 x 4.6 0.26 365 440 100
YLS-4.6-1400A YLS-4.6-1400B 1400 x 4.6 0.26 425 440 100 CT3
YLS-7.9-100A YLS-7.9-100B 100 x 7.9 0.26 20 1110 100 CT6
YLS-7.9-125A YLS-7.9-125B 125 x 7.9 0.26 22 1110 100
YLS-7.9-150A YLS-7.9-150B 150 x 7.9 0.26 24 1110 100
YLS-7.9-200A YLS-7.9-200B 200 x 7.9 0.26 50 1110 100
YLS-7.9-300A YLS-7.9-300B 300 x 7.9 0.26 80 1110 100
YLS-7.9-360A YLS-7.9-360B 360 x 7.9 0.26 100 1110 100
YLS-7.9-520A YLS-7.9-520B 520 x 7.9 0.26 150 1110 100
YLS-7.9-680A YLS-7.9-680B 680 x 7.9 0.26 200 1110 100
YLS-7.9-840A YLS-7.9-840B 840 x 7.9 0.26 250 1110 100
YLS-7.9-1000A YLS-7.9-1000B 1000 x 7.9 0.26 300 1110 100
YLS-7.9-1200A YLS-7.9-1200B 1200 x 7.9 0.26 365 1110 100
YLS-7.9-1400A YLS-7.9-1400B 1400 x 7.9 0.26 425 1110 100
Ordering Information: uncoated
PRODUCT REF. LENGTH X MATERIAL THICKNESS MAX BUNDLE Ø TENSILE STRENGTH QUANTITY TOOLING
STAINLESS STEEL 316 WIDTH [mm] [mm] [mm] [N] [pieces]
YLS-4.6-100BC 100 x 4.6 0.36 20 440 100
YLS-4.6-125BC 125 x 4.6 0.36 22 440 100
YLS-4.6-150BC 150 x 4.6 0.36 24 440 100
YLS-4.6-200BC 200 x 4.6 0.36 50 440 100
YLS-4.6-300BC 300 x 4.6 0.36 80 440 100
YLS-4.6-360BC 360 x 4.6 0.36 100 440 100
YLS-4.6-520BC 520 x 4.6 0.36 150 440 100
YLS-4.6-680BC 680 x 4.6 0.36 200 440 100
YLS-4.6-840BC 840 x 4.6 0.36 250 440 100
YLS-4.6-1000BC 1000 x 4.6 0.36 300 440 100
YLS-4.6-1200BC 1200 x 4.6 0.36 365 440 100
YLS-4.6-1400BC 1400 x 4.6 0.36 425 440 100 CT3
YLS-7.9-100BC 100 x 7.9 0.36 20 530 100 CT6
YLS-7.9-125BC 125 x 7.9 0.36 22 530 100
YLS-7.9-150BC 150 x 7.9 0.36 24 530 100
YLS-7.9-200BC 200 x 7.9 0.36 50 530 100
YLS-7.9-300BC 300 x 7.9 0.36 80 530 100
YLS-7.9-360BC 360 x 7.9 0.36 100 530 100
YLS-7.9-520BC 520 x 7.9 0.36 150 530 100
YLS-7.9-680BC 680 x 7.9 0.36 200 530 100
YLS-7.9-840BC 840 x 7.9 0.36 250 530 100
YLS-7.9-1000BC 1000 x 7.9 0.36 300 530 100
YLS-7.9-1200BC 1200 x 7.9 0.36 365 530 100
YLS-7.9-1400BC 1400 x 7.9 0.36 425 530 100
Ordering Information: coated
For tooling specifications see pages 92 to 99 uneeda.co.uk
0870 880 2770
1.1

Available either in uncoated version, which is absolutely
fireproof, or coated with Polyamide 11.
Extremely strong locking mechanism.
Technical Information
Material 316 grade stainless steel
Coating Uncoated or coated with Polyamide 11
Temperature range Uncoated: -80°C to +540°C
Coated: -20°C to +105°C
Colour Black coating or metallic
Flammability rating Uncoated: fireproof
Coating: UL 94 V-2
Other properties Coating: UV-resistant, Halogen free
PRODUCT REF. COATING LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS MAX. BUNDLE MINIMUM QUANTITY TOOLING
DIAMETER TENSILE STRENGTH
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [N] [pieces]
LD-7-150-B uncoated 150 7.0 0.25 33 1110 100
LD-7-225-B uncoated 225 7.0 0.25 57 1110 100
LD-7-300-B uncoated 300 7.0 0.25 81 1110 100
LD-7-450-B uncoated 450 7.0 0.25 129 1110 100
LD-7-610-B uncoated 610 7.0 0.25 180 1110 100
LD-7-150-BC coated 150 7.0 0.40 33 1110 100
LD-7-225-BC coated 225 7.0 0.40 57 1110 100 CT1-TB
LD-7-300-BC coated 300 7.0 0.40 81 1110 100 CT2-TB
LD-7-450-BC coated 450 7.0 0.40 129 1110 100 CT3
LD-7-610-BC coated 610 7.0 0.40 180 1110 100 CT4-TB
LD-12-150-B uncoated 150 12.0 0.25 33 1110 100 CT5
LD-12-225-B uncoated 225 12.0 0.25 57 1110 100 WT3S
LD-12-300-B uncoated 300 12.0 0.25 81 1110 100
LD-12-450-B uncoated 450 12.0 0.25 129 1110 100
LD-12-610-B uncoated 610 12.0 0.25 180 1110 100
LD-12-150-BC coated 150 12.0 0.40 33 1110 100
LD-12-225-BC coated 225 12.0 0.40 57 1110 100
LD-12-300-BC coated 300 12.0 0.40 81 1110 100
LD-12-450-BC coated 450 12.0 0.40 129 1110 100
LD-12-610-BC coated 610 12.0 0.40 180 1110 100
For tooling specifications see pages 92 to 99
Ordering Information
uneeda.co.uk
0870 880 2770